FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
ROYPORT LIMITED

ROYSTON CONSULTING LIMITED

ROZMOOR LIMITED

RP HAIR LIMITED

R.PLATT LTD

RPM WORX LIMITED

RRB MIDDLESBROUGH LIMITED

RR CHEMOTHERAPY SERVICES LTD
R RETAIL DESIGN LTD

R ROXAS COMPANY LIMITED

RRPP LIMITED

RSB QA/QC LIMITED

R SECURITY ALARM CO LIMITED

R S PALMER LIMITED

RS PORSCHE LIMITED

R.S.Z. CONSULTING LIMITED

R. T. SOUTER LIMITED

RUANE LIMITED

THE RUBBER ROOF SHOP LIMITED

RUBIN A&D LTD

RUBROOK LIMITED

RUBYLYNX LTD

RUBY RIVERS BOUTIQUE LTD

RUDRAKSHA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RUGBY FOOTBALL REFEREES UNION LTD

RUHANI LTD

RUKAIBY LIMITED

RUKAM MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RUNIMAGE LIMITED

RUNSAOFIX LIMITED

RUPKI CONSULTING LTD

RUSSCOFFITNESS LTD

RUSSELL SMITH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

RUSSELL SQUARE COMPUTER CENTRE
LIMITED

RUSSMED LIMITED

RUTGER LIMITED

RUTH PRICE CONSULTING LTD

R U TRAINING PROVIDERS LTD.

RVS & M LTD

RWAY LIMITED

R WEST ENGINEERING LIMITED

RWG AVIONICS LIMITED

RWI LIMITED

R. WIGHT LIMITED

R. WOODWARD & CO. LIMITED

RYAGLE CONSULTING LTD

RYAN CURRIERS LTD

RYAN DOBSON LTD

RYAN HOTELS SURFLEET LTD

RY CONTRACTING LIMITED

RYEHILL FITNESS LTD

RYTON ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

SABA LIMITED

SAB CONSULTANCY SERVICES (KENT)
LIMITED

10576364
09575931
10456439
08012632
09310547
09994176
10497034
09334692
08519736
10020152
10041693
10093613
06009312
09958774
09441122
04184278
05090776
10956309
08870319
09756286
10580387
07760909
10429905
10060749
10272024
10631203
10525628
07388974
05298497
10035636
05048909
10540198
06597966
07831718

08012576
09326972
08844999
07700224
10517094
09109878
07110864
10298549
08398027
10080974
01801030
10075207
10486443
10429938
10095569
09676164
10852683
09458719

10545371
08824773

SABERTOOTH SYSTEMS LIMITED
SACOOR DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SADJID ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SAFARI CARE SOLUTIONS LTD
SAFECOURSE LIMITED
SAFE HANDLING LIMITED
SAFEKEEPER STORAGE LIMITED
SAFE OFFSHORE SYSTEMS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SAFESCAN LIMITED
SAFE SELF DEFENCE LIMITED
SAFETY MADE EASY LIMITED

THE SAFE WAY IS THE BEST WAY LIMITED

SAFRAZER LIMITED

SAGHAM LIMITED

SAHARA FOOD SUPPLIES LTD
SAILWAY LIMITED

SAINT JAMES PRE-SCHOOL (COLCHESTER)

SALADRY CONSULT LTD

SAL & CO (UK) LIMITED

SALDON COMPUTERS LIMITED

SALESFLO LTD

SALIL CONSULTANCY LTD

SALIX SERVICES LIMITED

SALLES PRODUCTIONS LTD

SALLY MUKUNDWA LIMITED

SALON VOGUE LTD

SALTORO LIMITED

SALVUS PROPERTY FUND NO 1 GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

SAMAR SERVICES LTD

SA MARTIN CONSULTANCY LTD

SAMBROOK PROPERTIES LIMITED
SAMBUCA RESTAURANTS LIMITED

SAM MEDIC LTD

SAMMYMAKS LTD

SAMNIUM VITA LTD.

SAMRAAT IT SERVICES LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT A501
LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT A507
LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT A505
LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT A402
LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT A608
LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT A605
LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT A601
LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT A607
LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT A602
LIMITED

SAMRA BAY MARINA & SPA RESORT H509
LIMITED

10500161
09949319
07873705
08907474
07539446
07844825
09424367
07387623

11078046
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09905440
10416006
09268753
05551145
08332947
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08791413
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06464857
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06444437
06991266

09469588
10022608
10511840
09295262
09282473
09293964
06378663
09910543
08449271
08161748
08161739
08096948
08102110
08071221
08080116
08449150
08231835

08161798
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